DIRECTOR OF PHOTOGRAPHY

Features

Sweet Summer Pow Wow.

Zoe Mp4.

All in Madonna.

Open For Submissions.

The Devout.

JackHammer.

Short Films
Obscura
The Cameraman 2

The Clean up
Wormies.
Empty Spaces

Cancelled Stamp.

DANIEL CARRUTHERS

(250)588-2590

danielcarruthers01@gmail.com

Production Companies

Orca Cove Media

Broken Mirror Films.

Blue Lake Films.

Ana De Lara Films/Telefilm

ClownBog Prod/Telefilm.

Silent H / Telefilm

Production Companies
Blue lake Films
ClownBog Prod

Film Fatale Prod
Chosen Chicken Pro.
Star People/White Raven

Jostle&Rustle Prod

Attack Killer of the Scarecrow. Chosen Chicken Prod.

The Still Life of Annika Myers. Explorer Pictures

Encore

ClownBog Prod

Watching Something Private. Arnold Lim Visuals

Caw

The Cameraman.

Broken Mirror Films.

ClownBog Prod

Director

Darrell Dennis
Jeremy Lutter

Arnold Lim

Bryan Skinner

Connor Gaston.

Mike Hanus

Director
Arnold Lim
Connor Gaston.

Ben LaBarre
Octavian Paul.
Lukas Hanulak.
Joyce Kline.
Octavian Kaul
Matthew Blecha.
Connor Gaston.
Arnold Lim.
Jeremy Lutter.

Connor Gaston

Year

2024

2023

2021

2020

2016

2014

Year

2024

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2019

2019

2017

2017

2016



Short Films

A Horse with No Name.

Godhead

Hatties Heist

Television/ Web Series

Production Companies
Fire Lake Productions.

Clownbog Prod

Emery Productions

Production Companies

Director Year
Adrian Peterson. 2015

Connor Gaston. 2014

John Kent Harrison 2014

Director Year

Realty Reality Cedarwood Productions. Lindsay Nelson. 2016

Cedarwood Productions.

Sellers Market. Lindsay Nelson. 2016

Ollie and Emma Orca Cove media. Leslie Bland. 2016

Music Videos Production Companies Director Year

The Carlines Keep The Light On.  Broken Mirror Films Jeremy Lutter. 2024

Justin Hewitt The Ways to Love you Broken Mirror Films. Jeremy Lutter. 2021

Steph Macpherson You got Mean. Coast to Coast Films. Michael Farrell. 2015

Jetts Overhead Beach Dream. Broken Mirror Films. Jeremy Lutter. 2014

Awards and Nominations
Winner Best Cinematography Vancouver Asian Film Festival for a short. Obscura 2024
Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a short film. Obscura 2024

Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a Feature Film. All in Madonna 2021

Leo Award Winner Best Cinematography in a short film. Encore 2019

Winner Best Cinematography Virgin Spring Silver Award The Still Life of Annika Myers
2019

Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a short film. The Cameraman 2017
Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a Feature Film. The Devout 2016

Education
Victoria Motion Picture Film and Television School 2004

The Gulf Island Film and television School 2001

250-588-2590 danielcarruthers01@gmail.com






