## DIRECTOR OF PHOTOGRAPHY DANIEL CARRUTHERS

(250)588-2590

## danielcarruthers01@gmail.com

Features	Production Companies Director		Year
Sweet Summer Pow Wow.	Orca Cove Media	Darrell Dennis	2024
Zoe Mp4.	Broken Mirror Films.	Jeremy Lutter	2023
All in Madonna.	Blue Lake Films.	Arnold Lim	2021
Open For Submissions.	Ana De Lara Films/Telefilm	Bryan Skinner	2020
The Devout.	ClownBog Prod/Telefilm.	Connor Gaston.	2016
JackHammer.	Silent H / Telefilm	Mike Hanus	2014
Short Films	Production Companies	Director	Year
Obscura	Blue lake Films	Arnold Lim	2024
The Cameraman 2	ClownBog Prod	Connor Gaston.	2022
The Clean up	Film Fatale Prod	Ben LaBarre	2022
Wormies.	Chosen Chicken Pro.	Octavian Paul.	2022
Empty Spaces	Star People/White Raven	Lukas Hanulak.	2022
Cancelled Stamp.	Jostle&Rustle Prod	Joyce Kline.	2022
Attack Killer of the Scarecrov	v. Chosen Chicken Prod.	Octavian Kaul	2020
The Still Life of Annika Myers	. Explorer Pictures	Matthew Blecha.	2019
Encore	ClownBog Prod	Connor Gaston.	2019
Watching Something Private.	Arnold Lim Visuals	Arnold Lim.	2017
Caw	Broken Mirror Films.	Jeremy Lutter.	2017
The Cameraman.	ClownBog Prod	Connor Gaston	2016

Short Films	Production Companies	Director	Year		
A Horse with No Name.	Fire Lake Productions.	Adrian Peterson.	2015		
Godhead	Clownbog Prod	Connor Gaston.	2014		
Hatties Heist	Emery Productions	John Kent Harrison 2014			
Television/ Web Series	Production Companies	Director	Year		
Realty Reality	Cedarwood Productions.	Lindsay Nelson.	2016		
Sellers Market.	Cedarwood Productions.	Lindsay Nelson.	2016		
Ollie and Emma	Orca Cove media.	Leslie Bland.	2016		
Music Videos	Production Companie	es Director	Year		
The Carlines Keep The Light	On. Broken Mirror Films	Jeremy Lutter.	2024		
Justin Hewitt The Ways to Love you Broken Mirror Films. Jeremy Lutter.					
Steph Macpherson You got Mean. Coast to Coast Films. Michael Farrell. 2015					

## **Awards and Nominations**

Winner Best Cinematography Vancouver Asian Film Festival for a short. Obscura 2024

Jeremy Lutter.

2014

Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a short film. Obscura 2024

Jetts Overhead Beach Dream. Broken Mirror Films.

Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a Feature Film. All in Madonna 2021

Leo Award Winner Best Cinematography in a short film. Encore 2019

Winner Best Cinematography Virgin Spring Silver Award The Still Life of Annika Myers 2019

Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a short film. The Cameraman 2017

Leo Nominated Best Cinematography in a Feature Film. The Devout 2016

## Education

Victoria Motion Picture Film and Television School 2004

The Gulf Island Film and television School 2001